
We have put together this helpful contact information so that you can easily access your Treasury Management team 
at any time.

Your Relationship  
Management Team

Your Treasury Management Team Members
Chris Dias
VP, Treasury Management Sales Officer
Email: Christopher.Dias@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 857.524.1781
John Moynihan
VP, Treasury Management Sales Officer
Email: John.Moynihan@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 857.524.1780
Jeff Nadeau
AVP, Treasury Management Sales Officer
Email: Jeffrey.Nadeau@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 857.524.1778

Additional Rockland Trust Treasury Management Team Members
Your current Treasury Management team members have partnered with the 
following who will be helping you transition to Rockland Trust services:

Stacey Coyne
FVP, Treasury and Union Banking Sales Manager
Email: Stacey.Coyne@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 508.732.3382  
Lisa Morrissey
VP, Treasury Management Team Leader 
Email: Lisa.Morrissey@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 781.982.6336
Brenda Mackey
VP, Treasury Management Business Development Officer
Email: Brenda.Mackey@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 508.957.1225
Karen Niro 
FVP, Treasury Management Sales and Strategy Manager
Email: Karen.Niro@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 508.946.8448

Treasury Management 
Operations Team 
Contact Information

Email: TreasuryOperations@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 508.732.7063

Your Treasury Management Team
EFFECTIVE TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2025

Please see the reverse side for additional contact information.



MEMBER FDIC EQUAL HOUSING LENDER

Your Government 
and Municipal  
Banking Team

Rockland Trust proudly serves cities, towns, and housing authorities. Our  
Government Banking Team is dedicated to matching your municipality or 
public entity with the right solutions to meet your fiduciary responsibilities.

Kate Cleary
VP, Government Banking Market Manager Email: 
Kathleen.Cleary@RocklandTrust.com Phone: 
781.982.6797
Jill Sorel
Municipal Sales and Service Officer
Email: Jill.Sorel@RocklandTrust.com
Phone: 781.982.6729

Ann-Marie Corriveau
Municipal Banking Specialist
Email: Ann-Marie.Corriveau@RocklandTrust.com 
Phone: 781.982.6795

• �To connect with someone on our Treasury Management services team please
call 508.732.7063 or, email us at TreasuryOperations@RocklandTrust.com

• �To access additional support materials and instructional guides please visit
RocklandTrust.com/Welcome

SUPPORTING INFORMATION




